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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

HO JIAJUN BRANDON
LIM SHENG JIE

SNG LI WEN, AARON
ANG XIN YIN

BEH KAH HOOI, GERALD
BOB LIN AN

BRENT KUAN JIA YU
CHEN MEIJIE

CHEW JIE YING PERLYN
CHIONH ZHENYU DARYL
CORLISS LIM ZI HWEE
DYLAN CHEONG DE WEI
ELIZABETH KOH LI YING
GAO XINRUI

HO YEUNG KEN

HOW RUI YANG

JULIAN CHUNG ZHONG WEI
JULIAN YAP HUA WEI
JUSTIN YIP JIAEN

KOH RACHEL

KOH YU XUAN

KOO JIE HUI

LECK BOON KONG

LIM NENG DU
MITCHELL KOK MING EN
NG JUN HENG DARREN
NG ZE WEI

ONG HIOK HIAN

ONG JING WEI, AUGUSTIN
ONG XING XIANG

PAN YU

PANG WEN NI

PATRIA LIM YUN XUAN
QUEK KOH WEE, CHARLES
REI ONG

RIYAN ANDRIKA BIN JOHAR
SHAUN TIEON WEI JIE
SING JUN HENG, MARCUS
SOO XIN YANG

STARK CHEN WENHONG
SUBIKSHA RAMAN

TAN BING QIAN

TAN JUN KANG

TAN SONG YUN

THONG HOI WEI

WANG RUI XIAN

WONG KWOK HO
WONG SIONG ONN

YEO BO WEN

YONG DUAN KAI

YU YING CHENG

ZHANG WANYI

BAO YINTONG
FENG JIANHANG
FU XIANLEI

LI CAN

LIU HONG

LIU RENMING
LONG WEI

MA XINDA
NGUYEN VAN HUNG
TRAN MANH HA
WANG YING
ZHAO CHAOYANG
ZHOU YUSHENG
ZHU GAOMING

NTU Convocation Ceremony 1

Programme

Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management
Bachelor of Engineering Science and Master of Science in Technology Management

Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
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Name

ALVIN KHO

ANDITO JEREMIA ADHYATMA
BENOZA NIGUEL ANGELO LEYSON
CHEN QINGYANG

CHEN QlQl

CHIEW SIEW YIENG

DENG BEIFANG

DENG CHUNWEI

GAO YUAN

HAN SHUGUANG

HUO WENPENG

KANG TENG WEE

KOO KANG MING, JEREMY
LEE ZHEN GUANG

LOH YI XUN

LOH YUN LER

LOW KOK HOU

NAVIN FARHAN MOHAN
NEO DENG KAl

WANG LONGJIN

WANG YU

WANG YUHANG

XIE KUNYI

ZHANG Ql

CAO JING
CHEW ZI JIE
CHUAYILONG
DENG TIEXIN

FU XINYE

GONG YIZHOU
HUANG ZHIHAN
JIRUJUN

LI JIAYI

LI ZHIXIN

PYAE SONE
SAMUEL CHUA BING FENG
YANG BOZHENG
ZHANG ZIHAN

TAN KIAN HUI

ANANDHAN S/O RAJAGOPAL
BHARATH KUMAR GANESH
CHEN MAOHONG

CHEN XIAOYUE

CHEN YUANG

DARRYL DSOUZA

ELIAS HENG SONG FA
HARMAN SINGH KHANGURA
HE ZIYI

JIANG SHUZHOU
KALISWARAN S/O SUKUMARAN
LEE JIN ZHAO

LI SHUING

LIN MUXIN

LIU JUN

LIU SHIHAO

LIiu Yl

LIU YUE

LUAN YIMING

MAO XIN

MUHAMMAD NASRI BIN IBRAHIM
NEO YU HAN

NICEA NG JIAYING

NUR FARHANA BINTE OMAR
PHIPPS DAVID

SHEN XIAOLI

SITI SYAFIQAH BINTE SALLEH
SOH YI XIU

sU YU

NTU Convocation Ceremony 1

Programme

Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)
Master of Science (Civil Engineering)

Master of Science (International Construction Management)
Master of Science (International Construction Management)
Master of Science (International Construction Management)
Master of Science (International Construction Management)
Master of Science (International Construction Management)
Master of Science (International Construction Management)
Master of Science (International Construction Management)
Master of Science (International Construction Management)
Master of Science (International Construction Management)
Master of Science (International Construction Management)
Master of Science (International Construction Management)
Master of Science (International Construction Management)
Master of Science (International Construction Management)
Master of Science (International Construction Management)

Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
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135
136
137
138
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140
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151
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Name

VIVEK CHERIYA PADAVEEDU
WANG JIACHAO
WANG JIYIN

WANG WEIRONG
WANG YONGLIANG
WEI JIAYI

WU YUCHEN

XU QINGSONG

XU QINYI

YANG JIANHAO
YONG HUI LIANG
YU HU

yYu siQl

ZHOU DIYANG
ZHUANG ZIYUN

NICHOLAS KOH TECK CHUEN
YEONG YOONG SZE
BRENDAN YAP EE HERNG
CHOI DONGHYUN

CLARA THAI XIN YING
DARSHAN S/O TAMILSELVAN
DAVIN WICKRAMASURIYA JIA JUN
DEE LEE

DENG SHUPING

EUNICE ZHOU YU YING
JANEYIP Sl Ql

KARINA AMANDA SUTJIDHARMA
KELVIS LIEW YU ZE

KOH XIN LI

LAU CHEE YANG, ADRIAN
LAU HIU NAAM

LEE BING XUAN

LEONG JIA LING RACHEL

LIM GUAN CHUN

LIM WEI XUAN

LIM XIN YI

LIM XIN YING, EUNICE

LOH WEN JUN, ADRIAN
NATALIE GOH SZE MIN
NICOLE CHIN JIAXUAN

NUR FARAHIYAH BINTE MAHMUDDIN
NURUL FAHIRA BINTE IRWAN
OLIVERA DENISE SAMANTHA JAMBALOS
ONG LING Ql, ERIKA

ONG RUIHONG JAMES

00 GUOXUAN

PAN YANXIN

POH YI SHENG

RUFUS TAN JIT GUANG

SEAN YEO TECK HIN

SEOW BOON YEE

SHINO TEO YU QIN

TAN CHEN YEE

TAN JUN YING

TAN QI WEI CLAREY

TAN XIN YU, JEAN

TEEJIAYI

TOHXIN YI

WONG SIN SET

WU HONG WEI

NTU Convocation Ceremony 1

Programme

Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)
Master of Science (Maritime Studies)

Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
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195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Name

CELINE CHUA

MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL AFIQ BIN JUMA'AT
ALDA CHOO ZIWEI

BRYAN SOH HONG XUAN

BU CHIN HEARN RODERICK
CASMOND LIM

CHAN LIN SI

CHENG WAN TING JEMIMA
CHIA CHONG YEW

CHIANG MING JIE, MIG
CHUA WEITING

CLARATING JIE LYN

ERNEST LOH

ESTHER YEO JIA HUI

FAZLUR RAHMAN BIN AKBAR
GAN JIA HUI

GINA SEOW TIAN RU

GRACIA TSAI ZIYING

HO SHI YUN

HOH KAH YEE

HUANG LIZHEN

JAELYN TAN JIE MIN

JESSICA LIM BEE LIAN
JUNNIE TAN YI ZHI

KONG KAI YUAN

LAl WEI JIE DANIEL

LAU XUE YING, SARAH

LEE HUI QI

LEE MINYOUNG

LEE XIN YIN

LIEW HUI QING

LIM KAI TING, ELAINE

LIN SHI QI ANGIE

LIU JIA XI LAURA

LOH YI ON JESSICA

LU YIMING

MEGAN LIM ZHI YAN

MOK BIN HUA

MOK SHU YIN

MOK XI TIAN

MUHAMMAD BAZLI BIN ABU BAKER
MUHAMMAD NURULHAQ BIN RASHID
NATASHA ANDERSEN

NG JING JIE

NG XIANLING LYNETTE

NUR MUHAMMAD FATRIS BIN FADIL
ONG SHEN HONG

ONG SHI HUI

ONG XI QING CHERYL

OOI XIN RU

PAIGE CHARLOTTE YAP TZE SHUEN (YE ZIXUAN)
PRISCILLA LIM JIA QIAN
PRIYA DARSHINI D/O KUMAR
RACHEL CHUA

RACHEL SEAH YAN TING
SEAN LIM JUN HAO

SENG HONG VI

SHARIFAH MARIAM BINTE SYED OMAR
SIM LI PENG MABEL

STELLA YUEN BAO YI

SUEN HUNG CHEUNG DANIEL
TAN HONG YI

TAN HUI EN

TAN JIA XIN

TAN SHER LING

TAN WEI LIN

TANG KWEE KONG EDMUND
TEO WEI KIAT

TIU HWEE, ADA

TOK PEI QI

NTU Convocation Ceremony 1

Programme

Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)



S/N Name

265 TRAN LE QUOC TRUNG
266 TSAI NIEN EN

267 WANG QINGYI

268 WEE YINGAQI, ABIGAIL
269 WONG AO SHEN

270 WONG ZI XUAN, NIKO
271 XU YIXIN

272 YEO ZI XUAN WHITNEY

NTU Convocation Ceremony 1

Programme

Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)
Bachelor of Science (Maritime Studies)



